
UTV Hammers Championship
 Length: 2

Pos Car # Mfr Driver Name Class Tx # Qual # Qual Result
1 1896 Brock Heger 4900 Open UTV 1 1/1:52.195 (1)
2 52 Ronnie Anderson 4900 Open UTV 2 1/1:56.219 (1)
3 191 Kyle Chaney 4900 Open UTV 3 1/1:56.921 (1)
4 33 CJ Greaves 4900 Open UTV 4 1/1:57.487 (1)
5 1018 Paul Wolff 4900 Open UTV 5 1/1:57.734 (1)
6 24 Cole Clark 4900 Open UTV 6 1/1:58.185 (1)
7 77 Max Gordon 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
7 1/1:59.947 (1)

8 944 Phil Blurton 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

8 1/2:00.052 (1)

9 190 Hunter Miller 4900 Open UTV 9 1/2:00.469 (1)
10 311 Dustin Robbins 4900 Open UTV 10 1/2:01.147 (1)
11 441 Robert Liebel 4900 Open UTV 11 1/2:03.657 (1)
12 529 Cody Willenborg 4900 Open UTV 12 1/2:04.177 (1)
13 722 Karson Atkins 4900 Open UTV 13 1/2:05.016 (1)
14 2117 Frankie Jungnitsch 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
14 1/2:08.514 (1)

15 968 Jeffro Martin 4900 Open UTV 15 1/2:09.020 (1)
16 4932 Scott Lesage 4900 Pro Mod 

UTV
16 1/2:09.203 (1)

17 1133 Eric Gilbert ProMod 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

17 1/2:09.949 (1)

18 4978 Dustin Jones 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

18 1/2:10.376 (1)

19 64 Kurt Mackie 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

19 1/2:10.400 (1)

20 16 Cameron Steele 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

20 1/2:11.082 (1)

21 7 Robby Gordon 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

21 1/2:11.502 (1)

22 614 Mitchell Rocchiccioli 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

22 1/2:11.505 (1)

23 717 Mark McCleerey 4900 Open UTV 23 1/2:11.595 (1)
24 38 Brian Deegan 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
24 1/2:11.608 (1)

25 2220 Alan Burton 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

25 1/2:11.882 (1)

26 530 Keith Beam 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

26 1/2:11.939 (1)

27 354 Chris Johnson 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

27 1/2:12.741 (1)

28 334 Adam Brown 4900 Open UTV 28 1/2:13.249 (1)
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29 1134 Eric Gilbert 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

29 1/2:13.362 (1)

30 47 Phillip McGilton 4900 Open UTV 30 1/2:14.667 (1)
31 3403 Nick Anderson 4900 Pro Mod 

UTV
31 1/2:15.141 (1)

32 131 Phil Straatmann 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

32 1/2:17.264 (1)

33 3402 Nick Anderson 4900 Open UTV 33 1/2:17.381 (1)
34 57 Ryan Dunn 4900 Pro Mod 

UTV
34 1/2:17.493 (1)

35 2340 Perry Mahanay 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

35 1/2:17.647 (1)

36 304 Gavin Smith 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

36 1/2:18.137 (1)

37 504 Miller Richmond 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

37 1/2:18.380 (1)

38 244 Anthony Baker 4900 Open UTV 38 1/2:18.852 (1)
39 1821 Cayden MacCachren 4900 Pro Stock NA 

UTV
39 1/2:19.067 (1)

40 646 Shabs Piercy 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

40 1/2:20.197 (1)

41 2812 Alexander Schafer 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

41 1/2:20.776 (1)

42 53 Colin Waggoner 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

42 1/2:21.001 (1)

43 80 Martin Barkey 4900 Open UTV 43 1/2:21.385 (1)
44 4290 Rob Reno 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
44 1/2:22.729 (1)

45 118 Matt Walraven 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

45 1/2:22.830 (1)

46 375 Josh Owen 4900 Open UTV 46 1/2:23.613 (1)
47 788 Dillon Schultz 4900 Pro Mod 

UTV
47 1/2:24.698 (1)

48 4962 Gavin Smith 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

48 1/2:25.215 (1)

49 1 Jeremy Mcgrath 4900 Pro Stock NA 
UTV

49 1/2:25.922 (1)

50 900 Jake Smith 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

50 1/2:26.136 (1)

51 8989 Tommy Thompson 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

51 1/2:26.596 (1)

52 577 Tristan Leon-Gonzalez 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

52 1/2:27.893 (1)

53 2377 Luis Leon-Gonzalez 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

53 1/2:28.072 (1)

54 98 Jason Washburn 4900 Open UTV 54 1/2:29.898 (1)
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55 0618 Aaden Gilbert 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

55 1/2:30.555 (1)

56 903 Tyler Parks 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

56 1/2:33.007 (1)

57 417 Justin Barth 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

57 1/2:35.423 (1)

58 4925 James Harris 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

58 1/2:36.313 (1)

59 313 Buck Stetler 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

59 1/2:37.992 (1)

60 4954 Dillon Harper 4900 Open UTV 60 1/2:38.585 (1)
61 9513 Jett Chambers 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
61 1/2:39.050 (1)

62 545 Jeff Garrity 4900 Pro Stock NA 
UTV

62 1/2:39.363 (1)

63 171 Gary Henderson 4900 Open UTV 63 1/2:39.739 (1)
64 555 Nikolay Elistratov 4900 Open UTV 64 1/2:40.750 (1)
65 636 John Mitchell 4900 Open UTV 65 1/2:41.397 (1)
66 491 Paul Krout 4900 Open UTV 66 1/2:43.685 (1)
67 808 Seth Carpenter 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
67 1/2:45.084 (1)

68 1015 Ryan Blagarave 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

68 1/2:45.267 (1)

69 750 Nick Reich 4900 Open UTV 69 1/2:50.085 (1)
70 570 Ben Jones 4900 Pro Stock 

Turbo UTV
70 1/2:50.383 (1)

71 1444 Nacho Arana 4900 Open UTV 71 1/2:52.741 (1)
72 96 Austin Canter 4900 Pro Stock NA 

UTV
72 1/3:03.260 (1)

73 391 Joshua Barkey 4900 Open UTV 73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)
74 51 Mitch Guthrie 4900 Open UTV 73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)
75 221 Cody Miller 4900 Open UTV 73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)
76 7366 Trevor Schafer 4900 Pro Mod 

UTV
73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)

77 271 Jon Schafer 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)

78 470 AK Kinnett 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)

79 924 Dylan Heiser 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)

80 225 Brandon Anderson 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNF) (1)

81 922 Sean Edmunds 4900 Open UTV 73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)
82 0 Colton Callahan 4900 Open UTV 73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)
83 232 Curtis Boone 4900 Open UTV 73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)
84 926 Tyler Gibbs 4900 Pro Mod 

UTV
73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)
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85 4999 Levi Maddox 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

86 137 Colin Exum 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

87 289 Wardo Morin 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

88 4917 Ben Vrbancic 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

89 1972 Travis Oakes 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

90 226 John Carnevale 4900 Pro Stock 
Turbo UTV

73 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

91 511 Nick Repanich 4900 Pro Mod 
UTV

73 0/0.000 (1)

92 7007 Payton Dumford 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

1 1/2:39.179 (1)

93 4902 Mark Erlenbaugh 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

2 1/2:49.893 (1)

94 615 Hubert Rowland 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

3 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

95 1003 Aaron Clark 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

3 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

96 8 Twitch Stenberg 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

3 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

97 007 Maile Hale 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

3 0/0.000 (DNS) (1)

98 4910 Ken Johnston 4900 Sportsman 
Stock UTV

3 0/0.000 (1)

99 4913 Taryn McCalla 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

1 1

100 26 Kayden Gamble 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

2 2

101 18 Xander Walraven 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

3 3

102 12 Mason Dowker 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

4 4

103 550 Reese Cooper 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

5 5

104 11 Leo Simeone 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

6 6

105 647 Drady Jones 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

7 7

106 2121 Nathan Malate 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

8 8

107 1510 Kwyntin Arnold 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

9 9
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108 2222 Hunter Valadez 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

10 10

109 67 Tyce Healy 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

11 11

110 117 Alexander Ranuio 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

12 12

111 612 Wyatt Cotter 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

13 13

112 8675 Calvin Jarvis 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

14 14

113 224 Bentley Dixon 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

15 15

114 4935 Parker Carry 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

16 16

115 28 TJ Hendricks 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

17 17

116 339 Claire Dixon 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

18 18

117 107 Hunter Biddle 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

19 19

118 309 Max Mills 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

20 20

119 180 Peanut Fulcher 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

21 21

120 1800 Emily Manders 4900 Futures 
Youth 1000cc UTV

22 22
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